by The Glass

Wine Pairring
TAvRT Y

Champagne

vy voN—Za

Sommelier Select White Wine
VLYV ®LZ I EHTALV

Sommelier Select Red Wine
Vel wLZERTIAY

by The Bottle

Sparkling

Ferrari Brut / Ferrari Italy
T2 I—Y =wF LT Vavh/T7zvI—) A407

Schramsberg Blanc de Noirs / Schramsberg U.S.A.

YaFLAN=S TF7v F J)T=N[vaTLhARN=T TAYA

6,050~

1,650

1,650~

1,650~

10,780

15,400

FRBUAMIKS I — e R L LT 10% 2 TR WA LET,

Champagnes

Mumm Grand Cordon , Mumm
~L U5V arFyv,<h

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, Perrier Jouet
R)ZYax F7Y 7)ay b, R)x-Yax

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut, Ruinart
JadF—n TIY F 73y 70av b, Jads—n

Moét & Chandon Cuvée Dom Perignon,
Moét & Chandon

EL LYy YFY Favx Py RYz-ay, Ex vy /Y

Grande Cuvee NV, Krug
V7V Fe*%ay=NV, 2 )2y

Champagnes Rose

Louis Roederer Vintage Rose,

Louis Roederer
AMAuFL—n YavF—Yuo¥, Af{uFL—i

Henri Giraud Fiitde Cheéne

Multi Vintage Rose , Henri Giraud
TvYyvu— Za F vz—X SAFYV4VT—Vn¥,
Tvyve-—

France
7IVA

France
VA3

France

K S

France

77V R

France

77V R

France
7TV R

France
77VA

14,300

18,700

24,200

52,800

63,800

28,600

77,000

ERBUMIAS i — B E LT 10% 2 TRV LE T,



White Wine

Chardonnay

William Fevre Chablis , William Feévre

VAVT L 7x=TNox%x7) , V4 )T L Tx—=TN

Chardonnay Napa Valley , Ca'Momi Winery
AEI VXA FA FATFL—  HEIVASY -

Domaine Merlin
Macon La Roche Vineuse Blanc,

Domaine Merlin
FA=X+ X=NJy ~ay-7-0va -Y4X=X-77v,
FA=X+ XA=NF v

Beringer Vineyards
Private ReserveChardonnay ,

Beringer Vineyards
RY V=V y¥ =X TIAR=} JF-Y vaiFi,
VR el e €N

Louis Latour Puligny-Montrachet ,

Louis Latour
NATEy—N Ealo—Er7yixz, M7 bv—)

France
79 VR

U.S.A.
TAY A

France
7IVA

U.S.A.
TXAY A

France
77V A

8,800

9,680

9,680

19,800

26,400

RRBGAMMRKICH — U ZBE LT 10% 2T LET,

Sauvignon Blanc

Joel Gott  Sauvignon Blanc, Joel Gott

Yaxpr-adyh Y—w4z=3v 75y Yazr-ay L

Domaine du Nozay Sancerre Blanc ,

Domaine du Nozay
FA—X Fa2 ¥ ¥vik—iL 75V
FA=% Fa2 /4

Te Koko , Cloudy Bay

Feam, s UF g

Other White

Scheid Vineyards Gewurztraminer,
Scheid Vineyards

XA FTA Y= FTIAY T IS,
x4 P T4 vy =X

Chateau Ste.Michelle
Cold Creek Vineyard Riesling ,
Chateau Ste.Michelle

Yy b=FvIivvar a-AF 27Y-=7 Y=YV,
vy b=¥vivvon

Louis Jadot Bouzeron
Aligote Domaine Gagey ,Domaine Gagey

MACxF T=2ny TVIF  FA-=RHIx

Mastroberardino Greco di Tufo ,
Mastroberardino

YAMARIANTF A=) v TS bv—TF
CAFARIAT 4 — )

Tominooka Koshu, Tominooka Winery
FEor BN, FEORTAFY —

US.A.
TAY A

France
7TV R

NZL
NZL

U.S.A.
TAY A

U.S.A.
TAY A

France
7IVA

Ttaly
1297

Japan
MA

9,130

10,780

16,500

7,480

9,570

10,560

9,020

14,080
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Red Wine

Pinot Noir

Bourgogne Cuvee Numero 1,

Dominique Laurent France
Ihd—Za Favz RAn-TY,FIzZ7 w-—-7v 77VA
Head High Pinot Noir , Head High U.S.A
Ny K end ¥ IT=n VAU YT, TAUH
~y F e

Pinot Noir Napa Valley,

Ca'Momi Winery U.S.A
HEI L) - JT= FR-TrL— HEITAFY)— TAY N
Cote de Nuits-Villages Le Vaucrain,

Domaine Louis Jadot France
-t Fe=Zaf Y45V A—Ya2 A-Tir—2Tv, 7IVA
FA=X 4 %

David Duband Gevrey-Chambertin,

David Duband France
FA-=X ZXU4FFony JavLf rvnzy, 7IVR

FA=X FYA4F Ty v

10,780

13,200

10,780

15,400

26,400

EREBGAIIRS Y — e R B LT 10% A TR WAL E T,

Cabernet Sauvignon + Other

Joel Gott Cabernet Sauvignon 815,
Joel Gott

Vaxrp gy h AA V=T 4=a V85
PEES =AY

Chateau Cantemerle , Chateau Cantemerle
Yx b= AVEALL, Y b=h VAL

Pauillac Réserve Spécial ,
Barons de Rothschild

FAXYv 27 LEAYT Ry T, uyv . FaxFxfrf

Bibi Graetz IT'S A GAME , Bibi Greatz

C—tE—=277=Y AvY T F—L, E—E—=S7-v

Stack - House

Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley ,
Stack - House

ARy - NTR ARNK =T A may FNT T L=
ARy Y NG A

Chateau Kirwan , Margaux
S b—FAT Ty, T —

Sassicaia,Sassicaia
FYYHAT  F v hAT

U.S.A.
TAYH

France
7IVA

France
77 VR

Ttaly
18T

U.S.A.
TAYA

France

77 VA

Traly
4297

9,680

15,180

15,180

19,800

20,900

29,700

68,200

LREBAMN Y — e AR E LT 10% 2T » 2 LE T,



Merlot + Other

Le Volte dell' Ornellaia ,

Tenuta dell' Ornellaia
L UAAT TN FANARTAT ,TR=K T ANERTAT

Lucente , Luce Della Vite
AF /T —Fx  FvT VA—F

Duck Horn Merlot Napa Valley ,

Duck Horn Vineyards
Ky yh—y Aru— JFRGrL— Ky JF—y T4 /Y=

Other Red

Rocca Guicciarda Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva ,

Barone Ricasori
HUyh Ay FeAE XTVFL 2Ty va JELT 7
A= VA=V

Sangjovese + Other

Miyukibana(Red) , Iwanohara Vineyards
HEL OR) EHOE7 4 v

Pio Cesare Barolo, Pio Cesare
VFFz—#L No—o vFFaz—HFL

Taurasi Radici Riserva , mastroberardino
AV TGV FTF4=F LEAYT , RAIRRIAT A=)

Ttaly
1297

Ttaly

4297

U.S.A.
TAY A

Italy
1297

Japan
HA

Ttaly
4%97

Ttaly
4497

15,180

16,280

24,200

10,780

8,580

24,200

30,800

LREBGAMIKICY — AR LT 10% 2TV 2L ET,

OTHER DRINK



Beer

The PREMIUM MALT'S<KAORU ALE> 990
Yo TSLIT L BAYSEFELL > L)L

Asahi Super Dry 880
THe A—s—F 54

Blue Moon 880
TN— L=V

Hoegaarden 935
La—HATF Y

Corona Extra 880
awnt TZFAFT

Guinness Extra Stout 990
FArRA TFAFTF RZU b

Leffe Brune 990
L7 70y

Whisky

Japanese Whisky 1,430~
DEPAE-E 3

Irish Whiskey 1,320~
TAV Y

Scotch Whisky 1,320~
Ay T

Bourbon Whiskey 1,210~

IR

EREBGAMRS 2 — e R LT 10% A TR WAL ET,

Mineral water

Sanpellegrino
Hry_L 7Y/ 500ml

AcquaPanna
T 7T %4 500ml

880

880

Non Alcoholic Beverage

Black Oolong Tea

REEER

Pomegranate Juice
Fraya—2

La France Juice
7 7TV AY 2= A

Grape Juice
FRTE TV 29— 2

Nonalcohol Sparkling Wine

JYThIT—=N RRN=YVTT LY

Nonalcohol Red Wine
JyTra—N FRTA Y

Nonalcohol White Wine

JVYTAa—L HIAV

770

880

880

880

990

990

990
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